Race 4 - Girls Open - 5K

10/16/2021
Overall
Team Runner Avg 5Man
Place Team Time Avg Mile  Gap Finish Order Scoring Order
1 4 & Cin. St. Ursula Acad. 15 1:52:13 2227 714 037 1-2-3-4-5-6-7 1-2-3-4-5-6-7
2 § Ursuline Academy 56  1:57:56 23:36 7:36 0:51 12-16-22-25-28-30-32 8-9-11-13-15-16-17
3 mu!:)‘ Mt. Notre Dame 84  2:00:40 24:08 T:47 0:58 18-27-34-40-46-53-58 10-14-18-20-22-26-28
4 &g f; Seton 99  2:02:06 24:26 752 0:56 24-35-45-49-50-52-54 12-19-21-23-24-25-27
DNP @ Mercy McAuley 1:26:16  28:46  9:16 97-130-139 3 Runners
Place Name Grade Team Time  Points Place Name Grade Team Time  Points
1 Barron Catherine 9 Cin. St. Ursula Acad. 22:05.9 1 23 Fermann Celia 11 Cin. St. Ursula Acad. 23:48.4
2 Robillard Addie 9 Cin. St. Ursula Acad. 22:16.6 2 24 Maggie Tiernan 11 Seton 23496 12
3 Nathalie Erhler 12 Cin. St. Ursula Acad. 22:29.8 3 25 Quinn Cramer 12 Ursuline Academy 23:50.5 13
4 Fermann Ruth 11 Cin. St. Ursula Acad. 22:37.3 4 26 Pedoto Lucy 9 Cin. St. Ursula Acad. 23:51.8
5 Bohan Brenna 11 Cin. St. Ursula Acad. 22:42.6 5 27 Heidi Keller 12 Mt Notre Dame  23:52.3 14
6 Zeller Rachel 11 Cin. St. Ursula Acad. 22:47.7 6 28 Lindsey Dwyer 11 Ursuline Academy 23:57.0 15
7 PaulLeah 12 Cin. St. Ursula Acad. 22:48.9 7 29 Hurst Meredith 11 Cin. St. Ursula Acad. 23:57.3
8 Garver Sophia 11 Cin. St. Ursula Acad. 22:53.1 30 Maggie Michael 9  Ursuline Academy 24:09.7 16
9 Klare Maria 10 Cin. St. Ursula Acad. 22:56.6 31 Camryn Simonson 11 Cin. St. Ursula Acad. 24:11.5
10 McNab Stella 11 Cin. St. Ursula Acad. 22:56.7 32 Sydney Kennedy 12 Ursuline Academy 24:11.6 17
11 Brunswick Lauren 10 Cin. St. Ursula Acad. 23:04.7 33 Paige Skufca 9  Ursuline Academy 24:11.7
12 Megan McConnell 9  Ursuline Academy 23:060 8 34 BridgetBertermann 10 Mt Notre Dame  24:141 18
13 Cox Kendall 11 Cin. St. Ursula Acad. 23:13.8 35 Alyse Gavin 9 Seton 24154 19
14 Smith Samantha 9 Cin. St. Ursula Acad. 23:14.8 36 Gillock Grace 10 Cin. St. Ursula Acad. 24:17.0
15 Childs Lily 11 Cin. St. Ursula Acad. 23:15.8 37 Crowley Addy 9 Cin. St. Ursula Acad. 24:18.0
16  Sarah Tholen 10  Ursuline Academy 23:16.5 9 38 Gillock Mary 9 Cin. St. Ursula Acad. 24:19.2
17  Smith Lillian 11 Cin. St. Ursula Acad. 23:27.4 39 Vetter Abigail 11 Cin. St. Ursula Acad. 24:23.0
18 Johanna Keller 10 Mt Notre Dame  23:359 10 40 Mary Kate Burns 9 Mt. Notre Dame ~ 24:23.7 20
19 Hoffman Eleanor 12 Cin. St. Ursula Acad. 23:42.1 41 Caroline Dorr Ursuline Academy  24:26.2
20 Garver Anna 9 Cin. St. Ursula Acad. 23:44.6 42 Taylor Bieber 11 Ursuline Academy  24:27.0
21 Schulze Michaela 12 Cin. St. Ursula Acad. 23:45.3 43 Andie Hansen 10 Ursuline Academy 24:29.9
22 Zoey Knecht 9  Ursuline Academy 23:45.3 Stimson Skylar 12 Cin. St. Ursula Acad. 24:30.6
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Madigan Pauly
Helena Ipsa
Servaites Emilee
Jeffreys Claire
Kelsey O'Donnell
Olivia Frederick
Roettker Natalie
Maddie Williams
Abby Kennedy
Marie Dattilo
Kendal Baldwin
Becca Hater
Camryn Klumb
Nicole Hagerty
Kate Zielinski
Olivia Meyer
Schulte Kathryn
Ayer Lauren
Amelia Andriacco
Voelkerding Ellie
1ZZY DAHM
Fitzpatrick Laura
Sarah Bey

Ava Sellet

Lyons Audra
Pedoto Francie
Bender Sarah
Olivia Thomas
Shae Wright
Reese Lynn
Grubert Belle
Ruthie Darnell
Hailey Doerflein
Lydia Burns
Isbell Madeleine
Andrea Endaya
Sam Good

Reilly Mackenzie
Mia Vetter
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Team
Seton
Mt. Notre Dame

Cin. St. Ursula Acad.
Cin. St. Ursula Acad.

Seton
Seton

Cin. St. Ursula Acad.

Seton

Mt. Notre Dame
Seton

Ursuline Academy

Seton
Seton

Mt. Notre Dame

Mt. Notre Dame
Seton

Cin. St. Ursula Acad.
Cin. St. Ursula Acad.

Seton

Cin. St. Ursula Acad.

Mt. Notre Dame

Cin. St. Ursula Acad.

Ursuline Academy
Seton

Cin. St. Ursula Acad.
Cin. St. Ursula Acad.
Cin. St. Ursula Acad.

Ursuline Academy
Seton

Cin. St. Ursula Acad.
Cin. St. Ursula Acad.

Seton
Seton
Mt. Notre Dame

Cin. St. Ursula Acad.

Mt. Notre Dame
Seton

Cin. St. Ursula Acad.

Seton

Time
24:31.5
24:33.4
24:35.9
24:39.7
24:44.4
24:44.9
24:45.2
24:49.9
24:51.5
24:52.2
24:54.0
25:00.5
25:04.6
25:06.2
25:06.6
25:08.1
25:19.6
25:20.8
25:23.0
25:31.2
25:33.0
25:35.0
25:35.6
25:35.9
25:39.8
25:41.6
25:42.0
25:43.6
25:49.8
25:50.7
25:51.2
25:51.5
25:56.1
25:57.6
26:00.3
26:02.4
26:05.5
26:08.6
26:11.2

Overall

Points
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Place Name

Tonne lzzy
Moschandreas Reeve
Collins Abby
Belyea Maggie
Mock Sophie
Ella Keenan
Nora Darnell
Klus Elizabeth
Roberts Samantha
Rocio Navarro
Ines Latorre
Karsten Celia
Sarah Johnston
Annie Hornsby
Ella Foraker
Ehrler Sylve
Maria Bernard
Geiger Anna
Fisher Ibby
Daniella Endaya
Klus Leah
Gretchen Feldman
Reyering Rachel
Arter Ashley
Sabrina Schultz
Ava McErlane
Kate Crusius
Ella Klems

Lilli Flannery
Abby Stautberg
Kiera Wall
Grace Boron
Loren Vale
Morgan Shulze
Claire Brown
Anna Kirk

Glynn Avery
Avalyn Stricker
Rouse Marissa

Grade
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10
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12
10
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Team

Cin. St. Ursula Acad.
Cin. St. Ursula Acad.
Cin. St. Ursula Acad.
Cin. St. Ursula Acad.
Cin. St. Ursula Acad.

Mt. Notre Dame
Seton

Cin. St. Ursula Acad.
Cin. St. Ursula Acad.

Mt. Notre Dame
Mt. Notre Dame

Cin. St. Ursula Acad.

Mt. Notre Dame
Mercy McAuley
Ursuline Academy

Cin. St. Ursula Acad.

Seton

Cin. St. Ursula Acad.
Cin. St. Ursula Acad.

Ursuline Academy

Cin. St. Ursula Acad.

Seton

Cin. St. Ursula Acad.
Cin. St. Ursula Acad.

Seton
Seton
Ursuline Academy
Mt. Notre Dame
Mt. Notre Dame
Seton
Seton
Ursuline Academy
Seton
Mt. Notre Dame
Seton
Ursuline Academy

Cin. St. Ursula Acad.

Seton

Cin. St. Ursula Acad.

Time
26:15.5
26:15.9
26:21.7
26:22.1
26:24.0
26:27.1
26:33.0
26:35.0
26:35.0
26:36.1
26:36.3
26:41.0
26:47.3
26:49.0
26:49.7
26:50.0
26:50.6
26:52.0
26:52.2
26:55.6
27:01.9
27:06.3
27:.06.4
27:12.5
27:16.3
27:17.2
27:23.8
27:25.0
27:254
27:26.9
27:26.9
27:28.2
27:35.1
27:54.7
28:00.0
28:03.4
28:06.4
28:16.4
28:23.6

Points
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Sayre Lauren
Francie Dusold
Mary Kate Craft
Lohrer Lily
Wurzbacher Mary
Maire Brogan
Charlie Richardson
Ruthie Serger
Katelyn Morman
Maggie Simonson
Dammarell Maura
Smith Ellie

Ava Stanard
Sofia Reiss

Ava Massa
Caroline Farkas
Lillian Niehaus
Meghan Muldoon
Kaitlyn Schloemer
Annie Yungbluth
Samantha Krah
Isabelle Lonneman
Brooklynn Boyers
Burns Ellie

Arnold Courtney
Webster Evie
Elizabeth Spinney
Lauren Lesko
Weber Josie
Paige Leicht
Emily Faillace
Kate Doll
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Team
Cin. St. Ursula Acad.
Seton
Cin. St. Ursula Acad.
Cin. St. Ursula Acad.
Cin. St. Ursula Acad.
Seton
Seton
Mercy McAuley
Seton
Cin. St. Ursula Acad.
Cin. St. Ursula Acad.
Cin. St. Ursula Acad.
Ursuline Academy
Ursuline Academy
Seton
Mt. Notre Dame
Mercy McAuley
Seton
Seton
Seton
Mt. Notre Dame
Seton
Seton
Cin. St. Ursula Acad.
Cin. St. Ursula Acad.
Cin. St. Ursula Acad.
Seton
Seton
Cin. St. Ursula Acad.
Seton
Seton
Seton

Time
28:25.7
28:42.3
28:55.8
28:58.7
29:05.8
29:07.6
29:.07.7
29:16.3
29:27.8
29:38.5
29:42.9
29:46.9
29:50.2
29:52.0
29:53.1
30:00.8
30:10.5
30:12.1
30:13.0
30:18.3
30:29.4
30:30.7
30:36.8
30:56.7
30:58.6
31:374
32:10.8
33:02.8
33:15.1
33:15.7
35:16.8
35:19.1
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Overall

Points
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